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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 13th 2026

7 Pair of "The Wolf Safety Lamp Co. Ltd" Miners
Lamps, 12 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$150 - $350

8 Country Club Beverage Company Vancouver BC
10oz Stone Ginger Beer Bottle, 9"h.

$50 - $100

3 Framed signed Memorabilia of Jim Courier 1992,
Vancouver, 23 x 28".

9 Model Cutty Sark in Bottle, 10 1/4"
$60 - $80

$150 - $250

10 Vintage "Stork Club" Ceramic Ashtray , 5 3/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

1

11 Four Royal Doulton Royalty Figurines :
HN2882/3189/2878/2386 with 3 Cases

$80 - $140

4 Five Royal Doulton Figurines: HN1315
/1954/1759/2162/2223.

12 Pastel on Paper signed (Dorothy) Oxborough, 20
1/2 x 16 1/4", "Self Portrait of the Artist".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

13 Canadiana Oak Mirror, 48 x 36".
$80 - $100

Collection of Trumpeter Planes/Subs/ Ship Model
Kits (approx. 33/as found).

14 Black Americana Ceramic Wall Sconce with
Original Shade.

$50 - $60

2

5

16 Vintage Cast Iron "Bouquet" Door Stop, 9 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

Vintage Japanese Tin Litho "USAF Tornado" Jet, 12
3/4"L.

17 Ships Model: "San Giovanni Battista" 30"L.
$75 - $100

$50 - $60

Warner Bros. Animation Cel, 10 1/2 x 12 3/4", "Hello
Nurse", 1995.

18 Maddox Tables Serpentine Mahogany Fall Front
Bureau.

$60 - $120
19 Antique Lithograph J.E. Fuller Grocer Cor. Hillside

& Cedar Hill Rd ", 20 x 15".
$50 - $100

6 Mattel Millenium Princess Barbie in Original Box, 13
3/4"h.

20 Vintage "Calico Saloon Tonight" Poster, 16 1/2 x 13
1/4".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

21 Seth Thomas Eastlake 8 Day Half Hour Strike Wall
Clock, 27"h.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

29 Ships Model: "Fram", 23 1/2"L.
$75 - $100

24 Walt Disney Animation Cel, 10 1/4 x 13 1/4".

30 Vintage Art Deco Angle Poise Desk Lamp,
Approximately 14"h (variable).

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

31 Handcrafted Model Airplane & Pilot, 11"L.
$50 - $60

22

32 Imperial Grand Rapids Octagonal Walnut Center
Table, 28 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

25 Handled Copper Vessel (16 1/2"h) with Collection of
Walking Sticks.

33 C.1900 Oak "North Wind" Rocking Chair, 36"h.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

34 Five Oak Shaft Golf Clubs, Apx. 40 3/4"L (rust
noted).

$50 - $60

Vintage Folding Mahogany Sewing/ Knitting Basket,
24"h (condition noted).

35 Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine, Serial EK
987902.

$150 - $250

23

26

36 Mahogany Footstool, 18"h.
$50 - $60

Unopened Box of General Mills Wayne Gretzky Pro
Stars Cereal, 1984 (has original price tag).

37 Contemporary Floor Lamp with Handmade Shade.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Original Watercolour signed Tom McKimson, 9 7/8
x 8", "Marvin the Martian & Tweety".

38 Ten Gallon Medalta Stoneware Covered Crock,
20"h.

$50 - $60
39 Hand Knotted Turkman Carpet Approx. 7'2" x 9'5".

$300 - $600

27 Antique Rocking Horse, 34"L.

40 Pair of Brass Marine signed Style Lamps (splitting
noted).

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

41 Handmade Pair of Copper Lanterns with
Incandescent Lenses, 8 7/8"h.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

42 Folk Art "Danger Dynamite" Miner Diorama, 12"h.
$60 - $100

28 Leaded Glass Pendant Ceiling Fixture , Swag-Style,
19 3/4" Diameter.



49 1993 Premavision "Gumby & Pokey" Animation Cel,
12 1/2 x 10 1/2".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

50 Two Pair of Vintage ACME Boot Children's Cowboy
Boots.

$60 - $100

45 Oak Column Cabinet, 48"h.

51 Breakfaster Hot Plate Toaster (9"w) & Brass
Spittoon, 6"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

52 Vintage "Sterilizer" Cabinet & Contents, 13 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

43

53 Three Vintage Plate Glass Mirrors, Largest 24 x 13
3/4".

$50 - $100

46 Pastel on Paper signed H, Chandler, 13 1/2 x 19
1/2", "Lake Louise".

54 Collection of Prints & Paintings, Largest 22 x 40",
Seven Pieces.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

55 Vintage Electrohome Walnut Radio & Realistic
Speaker.

$50 - $100

Trio of Oak Nesting Tables, 19 3/4"h (as found).

56 Four Vintage Working Duck Decoys (approximately
15"L), Three signed Gilbert Imbleau.

$100 - $200

44

47

57 Collection of Ephemera Items: Life/
Canadian/Physical Culture.

$50 - $60

Framed Nora Corbett "Rose Celebration" Cross
Stitch, 20 x 33 1/2".

58 Collection of Cyber-Hobby.com Model Kits, Tanks
(approx. 13/as found). -

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Admiral Lighthouse Clock Lamp, Gibraltar Mfg. Co.
Inc., 15"h.

59 19th C. Cobalt Decorated 4 Gallon Crock.
$50 - $100

60 Six Antique Engravings in Brass Frames, Largest 9
1/2 x 7 1/4".

$50 - $100

48 South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry Box, 9 x 12 x
7".

61 J.Chein & Co. USA Tin Litho Clockwork Skein, 5
3/8"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

62 Yanoman Secret Coin Bank: "How to Get Wealthy"
by A.Miser, 5 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

69 1926 British Columbia Drivers License Archibald
Logie.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

70 German WW2 Dagger with Belt, 14 5/8" L.
$700 - $900

65 Handwrought Copper Treasure Chest, 5 3/4"w.

71 WWI German Bayonet (19 3/4"L) with WWI & WWII
Reproduction Photos (condition noted).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

72 Collection of Vintage Lithographic Calendars &
Posters.

$50 - $150

63

73 Hand Knotted Ardabil Rug Approx. 4'1" x 8'11".
$150 - $300

66 Sherman Foiled Silver Conical Bead Necklace &
Earrings in Original Box, 16"L.

74 Hand Knotted Ardabil Runner Approx. 2'7" x 10'2".
$150 - $300

$60 - $80

75 Vintage Hamilton Cosco 1950 Model 15F Steno
Chair (seat noted).

$50 - $60

Dinky Toys Rolls Royce Phantom V, No. 198 with
Original Box.

76 1970's Heuer Yacht Timer in Case.
$300 - $500

64

67

77 Collection of Asian Ornamental Wares :
Netsuke/Buddhist Dogs/Prayer Wheel , CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

Two Commemorative Kisby Rings signed J.(Jack)
Hardcastle, 5 5/8" Diam.

78 Antique Bermuda Bell, Bevin East Hampton Ct, 5
1/4"h.

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

Pair of Western Theme Bookends, 4 3/4"h.

79 Two Novelty Lighters: Ronson Sunrise (7 3/4"h) &
Peli-Can Canadian Ace, 6 1/2"h.

$50 - $60
80 Student Violin, 20 1/2"L.

$50 - $100

68 W. Britains Lilliput Series Scale Model 00 Guage
Soldiers in Original Box.

81 LEP signed Fred Buckwitz, 15 1/8 x 30 1/2", "Orca
Bay" #508/550.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

82 Longwy Table Lamp, 20"h (restored).
$50 - $60

$50 - $60



89 "Banff" Bison Souvenir Figure, 2 3/4"L, 240g.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

90 Collection of Antique Weight Sets.
$60 - $100

85 Juvenile Grizzly Bearskin Rug (76"), with Permit.

91 Goertz Ltd. Vancouver BC Pocket Barometer, Made
in England, 2 3/4" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

92 Natural Trapper & Sled Carving Marked 12/43-20, 7
1/8"L, 152.3g, CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $80

83

93 Antique Waltham Gold Plated Pocket Watch.
$50 - $100

86 Green Glass Vase, 17 3/4"h.

94 Mont Blanc Masterpiece No.12 Fountain Pen, 18K
Gold Nib with USUS Box.

$150 - $200

$50 - $60

95 Kodak "Kodascope Eight-33" Film Projector in
Original Box, C.1948, 9 x 12 1/2 x 11".

$50 - $60

Box of Antique Furniture Hardware Garnishments
Including Set / Eight Brass Drawer Pulls.

96 Collection of Hasagawa Planes Model Kits
(approximately 19/as found). -

$100 - $200

84

87

97 Three Vintage Dolls: Ideal/Rosie O'Neill/Porcelain
Jutta, 12-17"L.

$60 - $100

Collection of Len Norris Figurines (3-5 1/4"h), Six
Pieces.

98 Pullman Style Brass Wall Mounted Rack (19 1/2"w)
with Letter Rack, 15 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Ships Model: "The President Frigate Year 1800,
34"L.

99 South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry Box, 9 x 12 x
7".

$60 - $100
100 Ships Model: "Falmouth 1752", 40"L.

$75 - $100

88 Two Hohner Harmonicas: Chromonicall Deluxe &
64 Chromonicas with Cases.

101 Collection of Bandai Star Wars Model Kits
(approximately 13/as found). -

$150 - $350

$60 - $100

102 Collection of Vintage & Antique Rulers/Slide
Rule/Parallel, 12-24"L.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

109 Collection of English Ceramics, 2 1/2 - 11 1/8"h
(all as found/ damage noted).

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

110 Unsigned Oil on Board, 5 x 7", "Figure on Path",
20th C.

$50 - $60

105 Collection of Christmas Ornaments: Department
56/Dezine/Fair Story Etc.

111 Two Framed Cross Stitch.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

112 Collection of Vancouver Island Fishing Interest
Trophy/Patch/Pins.

$60 - $120

103

113 Group of Various Plated Items.
$50 - $60

106 Collection of Goebel "Friar Tuck" Table Wares &
Other "Monk" Related Items.

114 Two Canadiana Wood Bowls (13 3/8 & 24"L) with
Three Sculptures.

$80 - $120

$50 - $150

115 Serigraph signed G.(Guy) Buffet, 16 3/8 x 13",
"What Did You Say" #181/500.

$50 - $60

Two "Remco Shark Battery Driven U- Control
Racing Cars".

116 Watercolour signed Gilli'85, 9 1/8 x 13 1/4", "Purse
Seiner Docked".

$50 - $60

104

107

117 Acrylic on Paper signed Jim Gilbert' 82, 11 1/8 x
18 1/2", "Killer Whale & Calf".

$50 - $150

Collection of Paragon/Aynsley/Royal Winton Tea
Wares.

118 Gibbard Solid Walnut Writing Table, 30 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Hand Knotted Ardabil Runner Approx. 2'8" x 6'9".

119 Worldwide Stamp Collection of 1000s in
Albums/Stock Books/Tins & Loose, 1800's to
Recent.

$150 - $250
120 C. Jeuffroy Paris "Concerto Model" Saxophone

with Case, 24 1/2"w.
$100 - $150

108 Collection of Metal Wares: Embossed Humidor (5
1/2"h)/Pair of Vases/ Copper Crumb/Damaged
Tray.

121 Pottery Items: Plaque/Serving Dishes /Vase &
Incense Holder.

$50 - $80

$60 - $100

$150 - $300



$50 - $60

$50 - $60

129 Pair of Staffordshire Lustre Ware Pitchers, 8"h.
$50 - $60

124 Collection of Revell & Roden Tank & Plane Model
Kits (approx. 29/as found).

130 Duncan & Miller Silver Overlay Rocket Vase, 9"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

131 Capo Di Monte Porcelain Figure signed Cortese, 8
1/8"h.

$50 - $60

122

132 Four Royal Doulton Figurines: Charles HN2883
(2)/ Diana HN2885 (2)

$80 - $140

125 Hand Knotted Ardabil Carpet Approximately 7'5" x
10'8".

133 Collection of Model Train Cars:
Lionel/Roco/Fleischmann/Sachsen.

$50 - $100

$300 - $400

134 Collection of Costume Necklaces.
$50 - $60

Collection of Estate Bric-a-Brac/
Sundries/Glass/China/Ornamental.

135 Handmade Brass Kaleidoscope, Possibly signed
Maredes, 13 1/4"L.

$50 - $100

123

126

136 Collection of Imperial German Helmet & Insignia,
Antique & Reproduction.

$200 - $400

LEP signed R. (Ron) S. Parker, 14 3/4 x 11 1/8",
"Chickadees in Autumn" #653/950.

137 Reproduction Ruyi Scepter, 9 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Collection of Imperial German Medal Ribbon
Spools.

138 US Army Barracks Belt, Early 20th C. , 40 1/2"L.
$50 - $100

139 Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5'2" x 9'6".
$300 - $500

127 Etching signed Ronaldo Norden Plate, 2 5/8 x 2
1/8", "Harbour Scene" # 70/100.

140 South Asian Marionette, 25"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

141 Antique Wood Carved Chair, 37"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

142 Corona Model 3 Foldable Typewriter, 11 1/2"w.
$50 - $100

128 Two Mahogany Curiosities: Sideboard Door (37
3/4"h).

149 Pair of Oval Wood Hogarth Frames with Vintage
Photos, 11 1/2 x 13 1/2 ".

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

150 Collection of Vintage & Antique Split Cane Fly
Rods: Hardy/Sharps/ Partridge etc. (as found).

$300 - $600

145 Two Quick Draw McGraw Animation Cels , 10 3/4
x 15 1/2" & Drawing.

151 19th C. Walnut Settee, 64"w.
$50 - $100

$200 - $400

152 Copper Finish Oval Dressing Mirror, 17"h.
$50 - $60

143

153 Three Austin Productions Composition Statues, 20
- 22 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

146 Three Porcelain Dolls: Two Japanese & One
European, 9 1/2 - 15 1/2"h.

154 Kashan Carpet Approximately 10' x 14'.
$300 - $400

$60 - $100

155 Stained Birch Organ Bench, 30"h.
$50 - $60

Pair of Vintage "Imperial Rattan Company" Wicker
Armchairs.

156 Copper Double Boiler, 25"w.
$50 - $100

144

147

157 Watercolour signed F. (Frederick Joseph George)
Nicholas, 12 7/8 x 7 7/8", "Grasshoppers".

$50 - $60

Brescia Furniture Company Mahogany Cocktail
Table, 17 x 37 3/8 x 19 3/4 ".

158 Chinese Printed Scroll, Sight 39 x 24".
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Crystolean Depicting The Virgin & Child After
Cranach, 9 1/4 x 7 1/4".

159 "The Old Man & The Sea" Hemingway LIFE Issue
Sept.1-1952.

$50 - $100
160 Steiff Original Teddy Bear & Steinbach

Euleanspiegel, V265 Musical Rattle w/Box.
$100 - $150

148 Original Cartoon signed (Sid) Barron, Sight 7 1/2 x
9 3/4", "I Believe You're...".

161 Collection of German Militaria & Lusitania
Medallias.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

162 Hand Knotted Gharje Runner Approx. 2'7" x 6'9".
$150 - $300

$50 - $60



169 Four Cameras: Two Film Paillard Bolex & Brownie
with Prontor & Zeis Icon.

$50 - $60

$300 - $500

170 Collection of Seasonal Ornaments: Seraphim
Classics/Merry Makers/Etc.

$50 - $100

165 Hand Knotted Gharje Runner Approx. 2'8" x 9'2".

171 Pair of Unsigned Textured Prints, 23 x 19", "Nude
Studies".

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

172 1967 Family Dog No.88-1 Poster: Van Morrison,
19 1/2 x 13 1/2".

$80 - $100

163

173 Collection Tonka Camper/Bachmann CN Train
Set/Six Dwarf Ornaments.

$50 - $100

166 Collection of Model Cannons, 4 - 13 1/3"L.

174 Collection Child's Western Vest/ Bowlers Cap/US
Flag/Antler Whip/ Doulton Dog (damaged).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

175 Van Houten's "Cocoa" Lithographic
Advertisement, 16 3/4 x 23 1/4" (scratches noted).

$50 - $100

Collection of Antique Brass & Other Fly Fishing
Reels Incl. Gibbs/Farlow /Pfleuger.

176 Collection of Cast Wrought Iron Curiosities, Tallest
14 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

164

167

177 Fishing Interest: Chinook Reel/ Montague & Sea
King Split Cane Rods/ Filson Hat.

$60 - $120

Collection of Napoleonic Figures/ Armaments
Bell/Plated Dish/Bronze Lid/Brass Flautish/Tile.

178 Vintage Aqua Printed Dressing Table & Mirror, 57
1/2"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

19th C. Walnut Rocking Chair, 37 1/2 "h.

179 Vintage Aqua Printed Single Drawer Table.
$50 - $60

180 Collection of Hobby Boss Planes & Various Model
Kits (approx. 16/ as found).

$50 - $100

168 Collection of American Militaria.

181 Two Oil on Canvas unsigned, 20 x 24" , "Still Life
with Fruit".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

182 RCAF Uniform & Long Coat.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

189 Collection of Mining: Signal Lamps/ Fire Alarm
with Black Wood Box, 4 5/8 - 10"h.

$120 - $150

$50 - $100

190 Stamp Collection, Various Canada & International.
$50 - $100

185 Pair of Mirrors, 26 x 37 1/2".

191 Two Oil on Canvas signed Carla Smale , Larger
24 x 24", "French Bulldog" & "Rottweiler".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

192 Hat Box with Hat/Tin Tractor/Model Cars/Spinning
Top/Gyroscope.

$50 - $60

183

193 Collection of Woven Fibre Items & Papier Mache
Domed Box.

$50 - $100

186 Collection of Early 20th C. British Columbia Marine
Charts, Largest 28 x 45 1/4".

194 Collection of Ornamental Crystal & China Glass
Wares: Chinese/Amethyst Inuit Castings/Plated.

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

195 Disney Animation Cel: Sleeping Beauty/Aurora
with Forest Friends, 10 1/8 x 7 1/2".

$150 - $300

1943 Photograph "426 Squadron (Thunderbirds)".

196 Petrified Whalebone Sculpture Monogrammed
APS (Andrew Patrick Smithers), NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

184

187

197 Antler Cribbage Board signed Ekalogalok 2000, 23
3/4"w.

$50 - $100

Collection of Department 56 Christmas
Ornaments.

198 Collection of Green Uranium Glass Wares.
$60 - $120

$50 - $100

50th Anniversary Walt Disney 2005
Commemorative Map (26 x 37") & Print : Pirates of
the Carribean

199 Collection of Antique Bottles: Torpedo / British /
American, 5 3/4 - 9 3/4"h.

$60 - $100
200 Collection of Swedish Primus & Svea Stoves w/

Blow Torch, 10 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

188 Collection of Airfix Planes & Ship Model Kits
(approx. 10/as found).

201 Watercolour signed S. Sargent, 14 x 10",
"Psychedelic Jazz Trio".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

$500 - $600



208 Colour Print signed David Shepherd, 19 1/2 x 37
1/4", "Elephants at Amboselli".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

209 Collection of Bone China Teacups & Saucers:
Aynsley/Shelley/Hummers/Oy/ etc.

$60 - $100

204 Chinese School Oil on Canvas, 36 x 48", "Street
Scene with Carriages"

210 Four Royal Doulton Peter Gee: HN3319
/3317/3440/3320.

$80 - $140

$50 - $150

211 Three Lladro Porcelain Figurines, 6 1/2 - 10 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

202

212 Collection of Academy/AML/Hobbycraft Star
Trek/Tanks/Various (approx.14/ as found).

$80 - $120

205 Plastic Louis XV Style Mirror, 31 1/2 x 44".

213 LEP signed J. Ferrante, 20 1/2 x 13 1/2", "Red
Breasted Sap Sucker".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

214 Oil on Board by June Norfolk, 12 x 16", "Woodland
Interior", COA Verso.

$50 - $100

Unsigned Oil on Masonite, 12 x 9", "German Man
with Pipe".

215 Coloured Etching signed S. (Susan) Ford, 24 1/2 x
18", "Still Life", #19/20.

$100 - $200

203

206

216 Roxton Green Painted Spindle Rocking Chair &
Pressed Back Rocking Chair.

$50 - $100

Oil on Canvas signed W.Zier, 16 1/4 x 20 1/4",
"Blacksmiths Forge".

217 Unsigned Oil on Board, 36 x 48", "Mountain Lake".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Oil on Canvas signed (Anatol) Boucher, 20 x 24",
"Parisian Street Scene".

218 Collection of Tamiya Model Kits,
Battleships/Planes/Tanks (approx.21/ as found).

$100 - $150
219 Pair of Watercolour & Gouache signed Don W.'41,

9 1/2 x 7", "Float Planes ".
$50 - $100

207 Serigraph signed Jim Gilbert/75, 9 x 15 1/2",
"Kwa-Giulth Kingfisher"

220 Watercolour signed O.H. Thomas, 9 3/4 x 6 3/8",
"Feeding the Chickens".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

227 C.1885 Eastlake Slope Back Chair & Cane Inset
Rocking Chair.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

228 Giclee on Canvas by Scott Jacobs, 28 x 18 1/2",
"Elvis Rocks", EA27/90

$100 - $200

223 "Airguide" Thermometer & Barometer (5" diam.)
with WWI Ammo Box, 12 3/4 "L.

229 Collection of Eduard + Italeri Plane Model Kits
(approx.22/as found).

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

230 Vintage "Canadian Logs" Building Set 12"h.
$50 - $60

221

231 Four Royal Doulton Figurines: HN2041
/3141/3099/2344.

$80 - $140

224 Serigraph signed Peal Maas, 16 3/4 x 11 3/4",
"Saanichton General Store " #10/20.

232 Collection of Ceramic Dogs & Cats Including
Beswick/Doulton/ Staffordshire, 2 1/2-8 1/2

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

233 Collection of CPR & Other China Wares.
$60 - $100

Mixed Media Collage signed Elst & Associates
with Label, 11 1/2 x 8 1/2", "Double Happiness"

234 Collection of Various Model Kits: Accurate
Miniatures/Heller/MiniArt (approx. 13/as found).

$80 - $120

222

225

235 Collection of Model Aircraft & Accessories.
$50 - $150

Hand Knotted Sirjan Carpet Approx. 6'10" x 9'5".

236 Collection of Hasagawa Model Kits, Planes
(approx. 21/as found). -

$150 - $350

$200 - $400

Etching by Len Watson, 6 3/8 x 5 1/4", "Mallard in
Flight".

237 Three Brad Keeler USA Ceramic "Lobster" Dishes.
$60 - $100

238 Vintage Magnus Chord Organ, 27"w.
$50 - $60

226 Three Medalta Crocks: 3/4/6 Gallon with Lid, 12 -
15 1/2"h (cracks noted).

239 Collection of Bandai Gundam Model Kits
(approximately 10/as found). -

$150 - $350

$50 - $60

240 Ships Model: "Harvey", 36"L.
$75 - $100

$60 - $100



246 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approx. 6'8" x
9'7".

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

247 1971 Mattel Barbie Country Camper, 19", with
Original Accessories.

$50 - $70

242 Vintage Fan Tan Alley Victoria BC Lantern
Acquired Capital Iron, 27"h.

248 Collection of Model Planes & "Memphis Belle"
Commemoratives.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

249 Oak Cased Singer Sewing Machine, 40"h.
$60 - $100

240A

250 Taylor Witness Sheffield Knife with Sheath, 11
3/8"L.

$50 - $100

243 Stamp Collection Including Canadian Blocks of
Four.

251 Three Steiff Animals: Tabby/Deer & Dog (lacking
button), 3 1/2 - 5"h.

$100 - $200

$50 - $150

252 Franklin Mint Crystal "Animals of the Ark" Set.
$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Gharje Runner Approx. 2'10" x
10'.

253 Collection of Clockwork & Battery Powered
Animals, Drinking Monkeys (arms noted).

$50 - $100

241

244

254 Vintage Clarinet in Case, 15 3/4" (as found).
$60 - $100

Collection of Various Model Kits:
Heller/Monogram/48 Hobby/AZ Model/ Bronco
(approx. 25/as foun

255 Gerber Command II Knife & Sheath.
$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Collection of Vintage Photos/Schrade Knife/Hat
Stand/Fentin/Danish Lamp/ Bluenose Model.

256 Collection of Chinese Reproduction Graded
Stamps.

$50 - $100
257 Williams Rodgers Sheffield WWII Era Knife, 10

1/4"L.
$60 - $100

245 3 Stoneware Jugs (1 wicker wrapped) & Devonia
Pitcher.

258 Two Steiff "Leo" Lions, 12 & 7"L (larger lacking
button).

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

259 Encased Baseball Autographed by Dave Stieb.
$50 - $60

$60 - $120

266 Puma Cougar 6374 Hunting Knife C. 1977, with
Sheath.

$300 - $400

$100 - $150

267 Collection of Vintage/Antique Postcards / Funeral
Obits / Photos / Various.

$60 - $100

262 2 Royal Doulton Figurines: Old Balloon Seller &
Bonnie Lassie HN1626 (chipped).

268 Collection of Vintage Evening Bags.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

269 Collection of Parthenon Toys Punch & Judy
Puppets, Five Pieces.

$60 - $100

260

270 Platform Rocking Chair.
$50 - $60

263 Collection of International Militaria & Ribbons.

271 Taurus Portugal Copper & Pottery Double Boiler
(14"L) with Copper Tray, 17" Diameter.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

272 Vintage Canadian Walnut Dresser Mirror, 12"h.
$50 - $60

Two Steiff Animals: "Zotty" & "Tessie", 6"h & 5
1/2"L.

273 Roseville Pottery Trough Overpainted , 18 1/4".
$50 - $60

261

264

274 Boxed Dozen of Antique Glass Decanter
Stoppers.

$50 - $60

Collection of Chinese Softstone Carvings.

275 1950's Low Triple Rung Table, 44"w (condition
noted).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Two Packets of Reproduction Chinese Coins.

276 Collection of Lionstone Whiskey Figural Decanters
Approximately 13 1/2"h.

$50 - $100
277 Verner Compass W.H. Harling London No.37

1897, 2 1/16" Diameter.
$50 - $70

265 Three German Animals: Two Teddy/One Grisly, 8-
12"h.

279 "The Tabitha" Miniature Sewing Machine (4"h) on
Wood Plinth.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

280 Four Royal Doulton Figurines: HN2032
/1934/28/1677.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100



$50 - $100

$50 - $60

288 Collection of Limited Edition Model Cars: Liberty
Classics/Hallmark Classics.

$50 - $60

283 Malcolm Walnuyt Tea Trolley.

289 C.1930 Humphreys Banjolele with Soft Case.
$100 - $300

$50 - $60

290 Two English Brass Garden Spray Applicators, One
signed "The Florist's Friend".

$50 - $60

281

291 National 313 Cash Register, 17 x 10 1/2 x 16".
$150 - $200

284 Kashan Carpet Approximately 9' x 12'6".

292 Antique Student Violin Marked Carlo Tonini
Bolognese with Case, 25 5/8 x 31 1/2"L.

$100 - $200

$350 - $500

293 Collection of Zvezda Model Kits, Planes & Tanks
(approx.9/as found).

$80 - $120

Britains Ltd Colonel-In-Chief Grenadier Guards
with Original Box.

294 1932 Canadian Olympic Team Autograph
Garment.

$100 - $200

282

285

295 W.S.Tyler Co. Canadian Standard Sieve Series
with Three New Sieves, 9 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Patchwork Quilt Approximately 80 x 64".

296 Yamaha YC-10 Combo Organ C. 1966-68, 9 7/8 x
27 x 10 3/8".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Collection of Black Americana Cast Iron &
Porcelain Figures, 3 1/4 - 6 3/4"h.

297 Canadian Walnut Blanket Chest, 19 1/2"h.
$100 - $150

298 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 2'10" x 11'5".
$300 - $500

286 Pair of Transitional Hardwood Armchairs - C.1900,
45"h.

299 Giclee on Canvas signed Pino (Daeni) 30 x 40",
"Adoration".

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

300 Three Royal Doulton Figurines:
HN2162/2258/2352.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

301 Five Murano Glass Dog Whimsies, Largest 1
1/2"L.

$50 - $60

287 Ships Model: "Jolly Jay", 24"L, Motorized.

308 Collection of Vintage Fishing Rods & Reels.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

309 Collection of Dragon Planes/Tanks/ Ship Model
Kits (approx. 29/ as found).

$150 - $300

304 Collection of Costume Jewelry Items & Swatch
Irony Wristwatch SR936SW.

310 Collection of Hats & Four Hat Boxes:
Smithbilt/Biltmore/Buckaroo, etc.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

311 Antique Currier and Ives Framed Lithograph, 9 1/2
x 13", "Battle of the Boyne July 1, 1690".

$50 - $60

302

312 Bombay Co. Cherry Finish Curio Cabinet, 74
1/4"h.

$60 - $120

305 Hubley Cast Iron Duck Coin Bank, 5 3/8"h,
C.1930's.

313 Primitive Round Wood Tray with Metal Stabilizers,
26 1/2"w.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

314 Large Copper Pan, 4 7/8 x 16 1/2 x 33"L.
$50 - $100

6 D.R. Dingwall Ltd. Winnipeg "Winnipeg Gateway
of the West July 1915" Medallions, as found

315 Collection of WWI Embroidered Tother Christmas
Greeting Cards (14pcs) 25 1/4 x 21 1/4", Framed.

$100 - $150

303

306

316 Antique Kley & Hahn by Kestner German Bisque
Doll Impressed "Walkure", 31"L.

$80 - $120

Collection of Limoges Porcelain Dishes Retail
Hudson's Bay Co.

317 3 Gallon Medalta Stoneware Crock, 12 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Chinese Brass & Enamel Four Part Smoking Set
w/ Totem Pole Designs, 8 3/4"w.

318 Bravo BD-20US Guitar with Profile Nylon Case /
Electric Pick up Strings.

$80 - $120
319 Royal Worcester Table Lamp (restored).

$50 - $60

307 Two Armand Marseilles Porcelain Head Dolls & A
Grace Putnam, 10-20"h

320 Hand Carved Sculpture Monogrammed RVC, 12
7/8"h, "Sharp Shinned Hawk" (prey animal
missing).

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

$50 - $100



$80 - $100

Oil on Canvas signed Simon Timmermon 24 x 36",
"After the Ball".

322

325 Fujimi Bertone Jaguar Pirana 1:16 Scale Car
Model in Sealed Box.

$100 - $150

Collection of Copper Alloy Bookends: B&H
(2)/Jumbo/3 Singles/Candlestick, 6 1/2"h.

326 Vintage "Old Dutch Falvorized Potato Chips Tin,
11 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

327 Wild Heerbrugg Switzerland Model T1A Transit
with Cases, TH 20".

$120 - $180

$100 - $200

328 Walnut Open Armchair.
$50 - $100

323 French Style Metal Work Table with Marble Style
Surface, 30 3/4"h.

329 Hand Knotted Turkman Carpet Approx. 6'9" x
10'2".

$300 - $600

$150 - $250

330 Ships Model: "U.S. Constellation 1798", 38"L.
$75 - $100

321

331 Collection of Feather Pictures by Audrey Taunton,
Largest 13 3/8 x 10 1/2", NO EXPORT, Acq. U

$150 - $300

324 Family Dog No. 35-3 Poster: Daily Flash, 16 3/4 x
13 1/2".


